4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.4
Antena Club

BENZING G2

fil:

ei

e : 05.

ati :

0827009M
0827008M
0908091M
0827094M
1104543M
0908020F
1104565F
0827093F
1005995F
0602769F
1104578F
0827010M
0827018M
0908076M
0827076M
0827049M
1005996M
1104586M
0827053M
1383248M
0908114M
0920799F
0827005M
0602788M
1104549M
0827080M
0827022M
1104515M
0602732M
0827012M
0827195M
1104584M
0827072M
0827025M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

Comisia control

:59 GPS
:59 40
:59 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DA27217E
| DA1AQ773
| DAIAO53B
| DATAQO43E
| DA1IAOBOA
| DASELF3F
| DA2BB662
| DA6F8836
| DA6F890D
| DABE1FB5S
| DA6F8996
| DA1IAO0594
| DA1AQOGF4
| DA1AQ706
| DA737CBC
| DA737CEB
| DA1IAOGSA
| DA1IAO73F
| DA1IA0692
| DA1IAQ768
| DA1AQ443
| DA6FT7867
| DA1AOS52B
|DA1AOGZ21
| DA1AO74D
| DAOBAGED
| DA1IAO4A9
| DA1IAO7DS8
| DA1IAOGC3
| DAIAOS3E
| DA66TAL2
| DA1AQ792
| DAD41653
| DATAQSAT

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

15448
Benzing 46900024 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

06, 06,2025 03:3<

FILE ON
| SERVER

EVOIU Gheorghe
26° 51" 42.5398' E

247822
8000B14E

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/104339_1749142079.pdf

